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Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

8

1:00 pm
Easter Free
Swim

9

1:00 pm Easter Free
Skate

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

1:30 pm
Performing
Artist Nadine
Neema
celebrates
launch of
audiobook at
PWNHC

23

3:00 pm Music at
the Museum

24

25

7:00 pm Cancer
Peer Support Group

26

27

28

29

8:30 am
Yellowknife
United
Church
Annual
Garage Sale

30
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